appropriate commercial agreements
being finalised. See Key Risks, including
risks 1.5, 1.7, 1.10, 2.4 and 2.5, for further
details.

2. See slide ‘Notes on petroleum resources
estimates’. See Key Risk 1.9 for further
details on petroleum resource estimates.

3. Assumes a Woodside interest of 75% in
WA-1-R, subject to pre-emption and other
customary approvals.

4. For total production other includes all
currently operating assets and assets
which have ceased contributing to
Woodside production.

5. See value creation assumptions set out in
‘Additional Information – value creation
assumptions’.

Unlocking significant volume

2,3

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

Total Woodside
production to year end

2017

Remaining reserves
(2P)²

Contingent resources
(2C)

W
oo

ds
id

e
eq

ui
ty

 v
ol

um
e

(M
M

bo
e)

NWS gas Greater Pluto Other⁴

Greater Scarborough Greater Browse

ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

14 February 2018

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES.

Pro-forma

2020

Historical Consolidated

Pro-Forma
Adjustment

Entitlement Offer

Pro-Forma
Adjustment
Acquisition

Pro forma
Historical

US$m US$m US$m US$m
Notes1 1 2 3

Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents 318 1,929 (444) 1,803
Other current assets 695 - - 695
Total current assets 1,013 1,929 (444) 2,498

Non-current assets
Other non-current assets 20,858 - - 20,858
Exploration and evaluation assets 3,530 - 444 3,974
Total non-current assets 24,388 - 444 24,832
Total assets 25,401 1,929 - 27,330

Current liabilities
Other current liabilities 1,012 - - 1,012
Interest-bearing liabilities 76 - - 76
Total current liabilities 1,088 - - 1,088

Non-current liabilities
Other non-current liabilities 3,444 - - 3,444
Interest-bearing liabilities 4,989 - - 4,989
Total non-current liabilities 8,433 - - 8,433
Total liabilities 9,521 - - 9,521
Net assets 15,880 1,929 - 17,809

Equity
Retained earnings 7,169 - - 7,169
Reserves 962 - - 962
Issued and fully paid shares 6,919 1,929 - 8,848
Equity attributable to equity holders of the parent 15,050 1,929 - 16,979
Non-controlling interest 830 - - 830
Total equity 15,880 1,929 - 17,8091. Refer to slide 21 for ‘Pro-forma notes’.

Historical Consolidated and Pro-forma Historical Statements of Financial Positon ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES.

Pro-forma
notes

21

Basis of preparation -
Historical Consolidated
Statement of Financial
Position

+ The directors of Woodside are responsible for the preparation and presentation of the Woodside Historical Consolidated Statement of
Financial Position and the Pro-forma Historical Statement of Financial Position as at 31 December 2017.

+ The Historical Consolidated Statement of Financial Position has been derived from the audited financial statements of Woodside for the year